© Copyright   16/12/2010 UPDATED: 9/12/2104
INTERNAL CANOPY BAR SYSTEM – LEG MOUNTS.
On the rooftop of the Fibreglass Canopy the ICB LEG MOUNTS are fitted to the corresponding holes
positions of the ICB FRAMEWORK inside. This establishes (4) strong and secure mounting points
which can support RED DIRT- LOAD BARS, MAXI RACKS or TRACKLANDER ROOFRACKS.
There are (5) types of ICB LEG MOUNTS;
  K ICBL40             (40 mm o/all –fixed height.)    Rear Leg Mount.
  K ICBL60             (60 mm o/all – fixed height)    Rear or front Leg Mount.
 K ICBL80              (80 mm o/all – fixed height)    Rear or front Leg Mount.
 K ICBL100 -120   (100mm to 120mm- adjustable in height ;  top of leg tilts forward or
backward  20 deg. to allow for sloping front on canopy.
 K ICBL150 -170   (150mm to 170mm- adjustable in height ; top of leg tilts forward or
backward  20 deg. to allow for sloping front on canopy.
By measuring the difference in height between front and rear mounting points on canopy rooftop,
the correct Leg Mounts can be selected.
  K ICBL150-170